A-Klasse
"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

Martin Miller
Peter Ringhut
Dieter Ringhut
Dieter Dengler

Jochen Wiedenbeck
Edgar Mayer
Werner Mayer

Iris Mayer

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Frohsinn" GroBRkotz 1

"Tell" Deubach 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Jochen Wiedenbeck
Peter Ringhut
Bernd Bissinger
Manfred Jeckle
Dieter Dengler
Otto Regele
Dieter Ringhut
Roland Baumeister
Hubert Dippold

. Hermann Rottmann

. Werner Sailer

. Edgar Mayer

. Walter Wolkhammer
. Christa Tillmann

- Werner Mayer

. Martin Miller

. Adalbert Renzhofer
. Sabine Baumeister

Iris Mayer

. Berthold Mayer
. Pascal Engelhart

LP 2006

Gau Ginzburg Land

"Tell" Deubach 1
327
359
345
353

Bernd Bissinger
Werner Sailer
Hubert Dippold

"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3

372
336
330
315

Otto Regele
Manfred Jeckle

4125
4104
4103
5528
4008
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Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1
"Tell" Deubach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Frohsinn'" GroRkotz 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Glnzburg 3
"Frohsinn" GroRkotz 1
"Tell" Deubach 1

"Tell" Deubach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Glnzburg 3
"Tell" Deubach 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzburg 3
"Kgl.priv.SG" Glnzburg 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Frohsinn" GroRkotz 1
"Frohsinn" GroRkotz 1
"Tell" Deubach 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
"Tell" Deubach 1

Roland Baumeister

Hermann Rottmann
Walter Wolkhammer

372
359
357
355
353
353
345
343
341
341
339
336
336
331
330
327
318
318
315
314
296

PowerRunde 2.6.81
(c) Software-Entwicklung-Mdiller
www.powerrunde.de

1384 : 1380
343
357
339

341

1353 : 1385
353
355
341

336
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Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



